Date

10/24-10/29

11/7

11/28

12/5

12/6

12/12

12/13

12/15

1/3

1/9

1/10

1/19

1/23

2022-2023 Soper Redbear

Junior High & Elementary Basketball

Place
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away

Day

Mon - Sat
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday

Opponent

Rock Creek Tourney(7&8 ONLY)

Ft. Towson (5th - 8th)
Coleman (5th - 8th)
Victory Life (5th - 8th)
Caney (5th - 8th)

Ft. Towson (5th- 8th)
Bennington (5th - 8th)
Boswell (5th - 8th)
Colbert (5th - 8th)
Lane (5th - 8th)
Victory Life (5th - 8th)
Lane (5th - 8th)

Achille (5th - 8th)

Time

TBA

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00



