



2022-2023 Soper Redbear Junior High & Elementary Basketball

Date	Place	Day	Opponent	Time
10/24-10/29	Away	Mon - Sat	Rock Creek Tourney(7&8 ONLY)	TBA
11/7	Home	Monday	Ft. Towson (5th - 8th)	4:00
11/28	Away	Monday	Coleman (5th - 8th)	4:00
12/5	Away	Monday	Victory Life (5th - 8th)	4:00
12/6	Away	Tuesday	Caney (5th - 8th)	4:00
12/12	Away	Monday	Ft. Towson (5th- 8th)	4:00
12/13	Away	Tuesday	Bennington (5th - 8th)	4:00
12/15	Home	Thursday	Boswell (5th - 8th)	4:00
1/3	Home	Tuesday	Colbert (5th - 8th)	4:00
1/9	Away	Monday	Lane (5th - 8th)	4:00
1/10	Home	Tuesday	Victory Life (5th - 8th)	4:00
1/19	Home	Thursday	Lane (5th - 8th)	4:00
1/23	Away	Monday	Achille (5th - 8th)	4:00